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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Kwan7070
San Mateo

9.700 9.375 9.5759.450 38.100
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Nhoelle Rocero7104
Gymtowne SSF

9.275 9.325 9.1509.100 36.850
4T 3 6 7 2 

2 

Jillian Zaslove7027
Technique

9.000 9.050 9.3259.150 36.525
10 7 3T 2 3T

3T

Brittany Rogelstad7239
Empire

9.300 8.850 9.2509.125 36.525
3 9 5 4T 3T

3T

Hali Chaykin7018
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 9.200 9.3008.650 36.400
6 5T 11T 3 5 

5 

Katie Chavez7224
Santa Rosa

9.075 9.300 9.2508.750 36.375
8 4 8T 4T 6 

6 

Megan Reyes7258
Twisters

9.050 9.200 9.0758.750 36.075
9 5T 8T 10 7 

7 

Breanne Evans7127
Edge

8.750 9.400 9.2008.650 36.000
14 1 11T 6 8 

8 

Gianna Dosio7199
Champion

9.275 8.400 8.9259.150 35.750
4T 13 3T 12 9 

9 

Madelleine Lugue7100
Gymtowne SSF

9.125 8.150 8.8759.225 35.375
7 16 2 15 10 

10 

Katherine Dedrickson7004
Redwood Empire

9.350 8.300 8.9008.775 35.325
2 14 7 13T 11 

11 

Phoebe Wong7143
Gold Star

8.950 9.000 8.8008.500 35.250
11 8 14T 16 12 

12 

Laci Falconer7091
Elite 

8.725 8.700 9.1258.500 35.050
15 10 14T 8 13 

13 

Calle Anderson7083
Athletic Horizons

8.875 8.625 9.1008.175 34.775
13 11 16 9 14 

14 

Lydia Benton7015
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.175 8.9758.675 34.725
12 15 10 11 15 

15 

Katelyn Carter7056
Auburn 

8.675 8.425 8.9008.600 34.600
16 12 13 13T 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / Sr B
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Sullivan7149
CGA

9.375 9.250 9.5009.425 37.550
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Lauren Hoofard7033
Technique

9.225 9.250 9.4009.200 37.075
5 1T 4 2T 2 

2 

Jacqueline Leveille7141
Gold Star

9.400 9.225 9.4008.650 36.675
1 3 9 2T 3 

3 

Evgenia Polishchuk7065
San Mateo

9.100 9.050 9.2759.225 36.650
7T 6 3 6 4 

4 

Charvi Datt7138
Pacific West

9.350 8.950 9.3259.000 36.625
3 7 5 4 5 

5 

Olivia Nicandri7062
The Cave

8.950 9.200 8.8758.800 35.825
9 4 7 13 6 

6 

Madelyn Halverson7112
Edge

9.100 9.100 9.1508.450 35.800
7T 5 10 9 7 

7 

Bridget Goggin7106
Extreme

9.275 7.675 9.3009.250 35.500
4 13 2 5 8 

8 

Isabelle Laber7107
Extreme

9.200 8.500 8.9758.725 35.400
6 9 8 12 9 

9 

Kaitlin Dessem7181
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.325 9.0508.925 35.050
11 10T 6 10 10 

10 

Natasha Bui7256
USA Sports Gilroy

8.900 8.325 9.2258.375 34.825
10 10T 11 7 11 

11 

Jenna Fratus7179
Byers Roseville

8.700 8.700 9.1757.050 33.625
12 8 13 8 12 

12 

Sydney Young7093
Ohana

8.200 8.050 8.1258.000 32.375
14 12 12 14 13 

13 

Annika Johnson7109
Truckee

8.400 5.000 9.0000.000 22.400
13 14 14 11 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / Sr C
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Jonas-Delson7156
Novato

9.550 9.525 9.5009.600 38.175
1T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Linnea Hagerty7194
Byers Roseville

9.450 9.250 9.5009.575 37.775
4T 4 2 2T 2 

2 

Anna Liu7010
Pacific West

9.300 9.350 9.2259.500 37.375
8 3 3 9T 3 

3 

Julia Humphrey7110
Edge

9.350 9.125 9.3259.250 37.050
6T 6 4 6 4 

4 

Sophia Sevic7247
Airborne

9.550 8.950 9.4758.975 36.950
1T 8 8 4 5 

5 

Shanti Adams7005
Redwood Empire

9.475 8.775 9.2509.175 36.675
3 11T 5 7T 6T

6T

Courtney Krauss7235
Gold Star

9.175 9.225 9.2259.050 36.675
11T 5 6 9T 6T

6T

Sophia Shick7175
Elevate

9.250 9.375 9.2508.725 36.600
9T 2 12T 7T 8 

8 

Cassidy Davis7012
Oroville

9.175 9.000 9.2258.775 36.175
11T 7 10T 9T 9 

9 

Kayla Almarinez7146
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.775 9.2258.725 35.725
14T 11T 12T 9T 10 

10 

Maeve Kelly7214
Davis Diamonds

9.250 8.850 8.5009.000 35.600
9T 10 7 15 11 

11 

Bryn Polly7029
Technique

9.450 8.250 9.4508.400 35.550
4T 14 15 5 12 

12 

Jennifer Fetzer7227
Santa Rosa

9.000 7.550 9.6008.775 34.925
14T 16 10T 1 13 

13 

Emma Holland7195
Oroville

9.350 7.650 8.9258.950 34.875
6T 15 9 13 14 

14 

Julia Miyamoto7211
Davis Diamonds

9.150 8.625 8.4758.475 34.725
13 13 14 16 15 

15 

Lizandra Vega7092
Elite 

8.825 8.925 8.7007.650 34.100
16 9 16 14 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / Sr D
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stephanie Stiles7013
Oroville

9.300 9.175 9.0008.925 36.400
2T 2 4 7T 1 

1 

Shanna Hunt7014
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 9.200 9.1008.850 36.225
7T 1 5 5 2 

2 

Leila Fitt7166
Elevate

9.000 9.050 9.3758.700 36.125
9T 3 6 1 3 

3 

Alexa Jones7090
Elite 

9.200 8.475 9.0508.950 35.675
4 7T 3 6 4 

4 

Jaclyn Schwartz7011
Oroville

9.425 8.600 8.9508.525 35.500
1 5 8 9 5T

5T

Maddie Melvin7223
Santa Rosa

8.575 8.475 9.2009.250 35.500
14 7T 1 4 5T

5T

Sydney Ricks7173
Elevate

9.300 8.650 9.0007.350 34.300
2T 4 12T 7T 7 

7 

Ashley Gilbert7016
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 7.025 9.2508.975 34.250
9T 14 2 3 8T

8T

Bella Vultaggio7089
Elite 

9.100 8.450 8.6508.050 34.250
6 9 11 12 8T

8T

Alexsis Altheide7209
GymStars Stockton

8.750 8.575 8.5008.425 34.250
11 6 9 13 8T

8T

Emily Everton7047
East Bay

9.075 8.375 9.3257.350 34.125
7T 10 12T 2 11 

11 

Victoria McKenzie7028
Clovis

8.600 7.950 8.8758.675 34.100
13 12 7 10 12 

12 

Midori Ogino7055
Auburn 

8.650 7.875 8.7008.200 33.425
12 13 10 11 13 

13 

Lizzy Sipes7157
Liberty

9.175 8.100 0.0000.000 17.275
5 11 14 14 14 

14 
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